10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000FVBUrOAP
Agent Id R001399119
Customer Name Soyeb Aktar

AeCltEsE jajpur+Chandikhole+ODISHA+755024
Contact Number 7326895591

Product MASALA SHOP
Pincode Odisha 755044
Addr_ess Yes

Confirmed

OCL Range Local

Residence/Office

Locked During Yes

Visit

CPV Status Negative

Remarks Customer Not Available
Verification Type Residential

Latitude 20.7172397

Longitude 86.1365324

Case Id 44833

Date Of Report 2025-08-21

Time Of Report 13:02:22

205 Near bich masjid Chandikhole Neulpur

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT 205 NEAR BICH
MASJID CHANDIKHOLE NEULPUR
JAJPUR+CHANDIKHOLE+ODISHA+755024 ON 21-08-2025
13:02:22. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION,
AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO
IS, . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

lo Comment

Final Submit 1



21
22

23

24

Date of Allocation 2025-08-16

Time of Allocation 11:29:54

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

P48P+VJG, Neulpur, Odisha 755044, India ...
2PM

|
21-08-2025 01:00:1
20.7172377,86.1365326
Pincode : 755044




25 residence_photo_with_agent

P48P+VJG Neul pur 0‘a|sha 755044 Indla
21-08-2025 01:

20.717246,86. 136527

Pincode : 7550

26 residence_photo_with_inside_household

P4§P+VJG Neulpur Odlsha 755044 India ...
21-08-2025 01:00:43

20.7172381,86. 1365324

Pincode : 7550




27 residence_photo_outside

P48P+V.JG, Neulpur, Odisha 755044, India ...
21-08-2025 01:00:54 PM

20.7172487,86.1365245
Pincode : 755044

28 Photo with Agent

P48P+VJG. Neulpur, Odisha 755044
21-08-2025 01:0'% :08 PM
20.7172422.86.1365336

Pincode : 755044




29

A W N

Photo of ID Proof

P48P+VJG, Neulpur, Odisha 755044, India sk,
21-08-2025 01:01:27.PM

20.7172553,86.1365108
Pincode : 755044

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

21-08-2025 13:02:22

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) GITARANI MALLIK

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Super Admin Neetu




