

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FVBUr0AP
2	Agent Id	R001399119
3	Customer Name	Soyeb Aktar
4	Address	205 Near bich masjid Chandikhole Neulpur jajpur+Chandikhole+ODISHA+755024
5	Contact Number	7326895591
6	Product	MASALA SHOP
7	Pincode	Odisha 755044
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
11	CPV Status	Negative
12	Remarks	Customer Not Available
13	Verification Type	Residential
14	Latitude	20.7172397
15	Longitude	86.1365324
16	Case Id	44833
17	Date Of Report	2025-08-21
18	Time Of Report	13:02:22
19	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT 205 NEAR BICH MASJID CHANDIKHOLE NEULPUR JAJPUR+CHANDIKHOLE+ODISHA+755024 ON 21-08-2025 13:02:22. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
20	Final Submit	1

21	Date of Allocation	2025-08-16
22	Time of Allocation	11:29:54

23	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p> <b>P48P+VJG, Neulpur, Odisha 755044, India ...</b>  <b>21-08-2025 12:58:55 PM</b>  <b>20.7172381,86.1365332</b>  <b>Pincode : 755044</b> </p>
24	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p> <b>P48P+VJG, Neulpur, Odisha 755044, India ...</b>  <b>21-08-2025 01:00:12 PM</b>  <b>20.7172377,86.1365326</b>  <b>Pincode : 755044</b> </p>

25 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



26 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



27 residence\_photo\_outside



28 Photo with Agent



29	Photo of ID Proof	 <p>P48P+VJG, Neulpur, Odisha 755044, India ...  21-08-2025 01:01:27 PM  20.7172553,86.1365108  Pincode : 755044</p>
----	-------------------	---

#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	21-08-2025 13:02:22
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	GITARANI MALLIK
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

